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February 04, 2014

Connie Kummer

Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd.
Tallahassee, F1 32399-0850

Ms. Kummer:

Attached is WREC’s net metering report. WREC currently has 88 small grid tied photo
voltaic systems and one wind generator interconnected for a total of 460.74 kW. WREC
net meters and 15 of the systems generated more energy (11,684 kWh collectively) than
the members used.

Members have direct access to WREC's interconnect/net metering agreement via our
website wrec.net, and the program is promoted through our member news and the
website.

If you have any questions or comments please feel free to give me a call at 352-567-5133
Ext. 6102.

Sincerely,

David Lambert

Manager of Member Relations

Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc.
352-567-5133 Ext. 6102

dlambert@wrec.net

P.O. Box 278, Dade City, FL 33526-0278 4 14651 21st Street, Dade City, FL 33523
Phone (352) 567-5133  Fax (352) 521-5971  Web Site www.wrec.net



February 04, 2014

PSC 25-6.065
Interconnect/Net Metering Report

Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 278 Dade City, F1 33526-0278

Billy E. Brown, Executive Vice President & General Manager
352-567-5133, Ext. 6100

Fax: 352-521-5971

bbrown@wrec.net

Total number of Customer-Owned Renewable Generation Interconnections.
88

Total KW Capacity of Customer-Owned Renewable Generation
Interconnected.

460.74 kW

Total KWH received by Interconnected Customers from the Electric Utility,
by month and year.

Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative net meters and 6 members
generated more kilowatt hours than they used.

Richard Greete Jr. 34 kWh excess
Joseph Sobiesiak 1,297 kWh excess
Earnest Gallion 628 kWh excess
Donald Savory 1,259 kWh excess
Shawn White 70 KkWh excess

The Lamar Company 8,396 kWh excess
(Lamar has10 Systems on bill boards along the Interstate that generated
more than they used)

Description

Type of Renewable Generation Systems — Solar/Wind

Gross Power Rating — 460.74 kW

Geographic Location by County — Pasco, Hernando, Citrus, Sumter
Date Interconnected — January 1, 2009 to January 30, 2014



ACCT CURID ARACYC MTRNBR CURNAM MTRTYPCD MTRTYP SLRKWRAT

1406 180 368 950
1410 030 371 200
1413 090 576 620
1415 420499 100
1424 980 418 680
1426 150418 330
1427 990 382 380
1428 920 384 440
1435 800 295 290
1438 590 299 450
1439 360 282 140
1439 360 300 670
1439 770 277 470
1441 540 278 970
1442 480 268 710
1443 050 298 230
1450 010 290 270
1452 620 399 680
1464 550 273 910
1464 730 280 470
1469 010 296 580
1471 550 328 560
1485 960 313 680
1486 020 306 420
1486 770 322 930
1491 120 294 120
1491 900 294 770
1492 690 329 710
1495 010 372 010
1495 990 338 550
1498 720 416 250
1498 810 337 440
1499 440 340 890

0200275001
0065282001
0116319015
0128406001
0333221001
0397775001
0269812001
0413454001
0208211001
0301045001
5502096005
0188829003
0337090001
0108893001
0189598001
0386911001
0329034001
0397486001
0281756006
0399943001
0327755001
0370988001
0076313002
0247696001
0199745001
9351066014
9351066034
0258741001
0439752001
0281460001
0233524001
0206139001
0294635001

Al18
A18
A09
Al6
A09
A09
A03
AO3
C20
C17
C10
C17
C11
C10
C09
C17
C20
AO5
co1
Cco8
C0o6
Ci4
Cco2
Cco2
Ci4
BO6
BO9
B0O2
B0O2
B10
Al4
B10
B10

61718385V
60643260V
61714775V
57558184V
60643253V
61718421V
61571049V
57558188V
57558182V
57558178V
49383007V
61571053V
61571057V
61718387V
61718406V
61718424V
61718392V
58081897V
61718398V
61718389V
61718390V
61571032V
57558183V
57558186V
57558179V
61718394V
61718395V
57558180V
61718402V
60643255V
61718422V
61571047V
61571056V

SANTANA,DANIEL.
SEROTA,KENNETH.
SUNCOAST SCHOOLS FCU
RUBRIGHT, LILLIAN J.
FOLEY,RICHARD.
HADLOCK,DAVID.
SAMANIEGO,ADRIAN R.
EBDRUP,BRIDGET N.
UNGAR,EDWARD D.
SINGER,STUART.
MATHEWS,MARK.IIl OD
TAHIR,FAMEEDA.
FEAGLEY,ROBERT K.
COOPER,DONNA M.
LYON,ROBERT A.
HARPER,JON.
MATHIESON,SCOTT W.
INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES
BUTLER,LARRY.
CARAHER,CHARLIE.
WILLIAM MAY INC
TAYLOR,MICHAEL A.
DONALDSON,DONALD J. 1
TOLJAGA, IRENE P.
AGUILAR,DOMINICO A.
THE LAMAR COMPANY
THE LAMAR COMPANY
HAUN,SHARON L.
MARIANI,ROBIN E.
BENNING,ARTHUR E.
AZDELL,MARNIE.
SHULTES,A LAMONT.
BLAKE,CAROLYN A.

Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Wind
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar

C1SRN
C1SRN
S451S

C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
S451S

C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
S4S51S

C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN

4.95
40
2.94
4.95
3.4
2.4
53
5
5.25
15
6.4
9.8
2.3
5
2.5
5

2
4.08

2.3
5.28
3.36

7.2

0.98
0.98
3.15

5.6

10.12
5.28



1499 480 309 330
1499 780 317 970
1501 300 325 120
1503 050 337 910
1503 500 325 300
1504 460 289 590
1505 350324 710
1506 240 334 620
1508 780 337 780
1510950 331 340
1511 000 331 470
1511 360 322 620
1512 070 308 060
1515 490 309 360
1516 930 445 010
1517 290 395 740
1517 500 445 310
1519 380 342 600
1519 780 321 650
1519 790 407 870
1520 010 308 290
1521 080 307 650
1523 590414 320
1526 160 323 640
1526 860 427 380
1527 250 347 550
1529 640 354 460
1529 660 355 550
1529 890 304 110
1530 160 318 730
1531 110318 930
1532 860 315 670
1533 620 406 330
1543 430 389 360

0144070001
0193372001
0186993001
0321841001
0174611004
0192083001
0220017001
0298015001
0244961001
0002355001
0002355003
3583004105
9351066033
0355679001
9351066069
0208811001
9351066068
0326500001
0312615001
0353790001
0165738009
0161078002
0428264001
0322128002
0222039002
9351066011
9351066081
9351066070
1721057001
9351066037
9351066046
0256093001
0125399001
7513050004

BO9
B13
B12
B10
B12
BO4
B12
B10
B10
B11
B11
B12
BO9
BO6
A02
B15
A02
B19
B14
Al4
BO6
BO6
Al2
BO4
Al2
B16
B19
B19
BO4
BO4
BO4
BO4
Al2
B18

61571054V
60643257V
61571052V
61718383V
61718427V
61718391V
61718407V
57558181V
61718410V
61571048V
61571040V
61714786V
61718396V
61718399V
61718411V
61571051V
61718412V
61718404V
61571030V
61718415V
61571041V
61571031V
61571038V
61718408V
61571055V
61718418V
61718417V
61718409V
61718414V
61718420V
61718393V
57558187V
61718386V
61571050V

BENDEL,RUSSELL H.
BJARKMAN,PETER C.
ZABRZYSKI,RICHARD.
PAALVAST,JOHN W.
RUSSELL,LINDAT.
HAAG,KLAUS W.
BAUER,ROBERT MARK.
DECKER,ROBIN.
BURNS,SAMUEL E.

WIDER HORIZON SCHOOLS
WIDER HORIZON SCHOOLS
HERNANDO CO SCHOOL BD
THE LAMAR COMPANY
NOHEIJL,CAROLYN L.

THE LAMAR COMPANY
BYERLY,BAXTER.

THE LAMAR COMPANY
SHUAYB,ELIZABETH.
ZANONI,VIRGINIA M.
BIOFARM LLC
COX,COLLEEN M.
DOWNING,JERRY M.
ZOKOE,ROBERT T.

SAN ANTONIO,ANIBAL.
HOGAN,LAWRENCE C.
THE LAMAR COMPANY
THE LAMAR COMPANY
THE LAMAR COMPANY
WHITE,SHAWN C.

THE LAMAR COMPANY
THE LAMAR COMPANY
VAN WAGONER,JAMES.
CARPENTER,GERALD O.
ROBINETT,VERMLAND J.JR

Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar

C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
S451S

C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN

5.06
33
5.5
5.6
5.2
4.9
2.7

1.22

2.45

12.42
12.42
10

0.98

5.04

0.98

6.16

0.98

0.98
0.98
0.98

4.9
0.98
0.98

11.27
10



1546 650 322 820
1550 920 488 720
1551 330340430
1558 100 402 630
1558 780 373 440
1563 380 374 760
1565 990 415 600
1567 970 325 660
1568 350 336 310
1571 390 385 190
1573 520 402 600
1582 360 404 550
1592 130 327 240
1625 900 340 700
1634 060 327 230
1637 520 344 480
1647 310 332 300
1653 370 328 150
1658 020 328 500
1691 680 355 620
1692 560 323 720
1694 060 353 550
1698 020 315 510

9351066047
0437613001
0197238004
0260387001
5437124001
0175016001
0242022001
0352260002
0393006001
0255366001
0245123001
0213214001
0241579002
0151039003
7637072001
7352104002
0203352001
3025000002
7150073001
0090622002
0198826001
0323912001
0334704001

BO3
BO3
Bl16
B17
BO1
BO1
B20
BO5
BO5
D03
B20
D01
D02
D17
D16
D18
D18
D15
D13
D09
D04
D09
D05

61718419V
61571039V
57558185V
60643256V
60643258V
61718401V
61718382V
61718397V
61718413V
61718403V
57558177V
61718423V
61571033V
61571046V
61718388V
61718428V
61718400V
61718426V
61718384V
60643254V
61718425V
61718405V
61718416V

THE LAMAR COMPANY
BALDWIN,BRADLEY C.
DANDRIDGE,MARIAN J.

DAUGHRITY,WILLIAM L.

MAGLIO,DOMENICK J.
ADAMS,RAYMOND W.
EBERLE,WILLIAM T.
LOVSE,MICHELLE.
LAMBERT,ANITA E.
ADAMS,BRIAN D.

RADEMACHER,DIANE L.

DUPONT,LOUIS P.
SMITH,ELLA M. 1
PLATFOOT,JAMES C.
RUST,NANCY L.
RAY,ARTHUR D.
GREETE,RICHARD A.JR
GALLION,EARNEST J.
POUPART, TERRANCE L.
HAFNER,DANIELE. 1
PILOT,PETER.
SOBIESIAK,JOSEPH.
SAVORY,DONALD B.

Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar

C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN
C1SRN

0.98

5.06
5.28

2.8
3.04
2.94
5.28

8.03
5.04
2

5
3.6
6.7
5.04
2
4.85
5
4.9

_______
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